POS N
1 1
2 3
BN |
4
5 8
6 34
T .
8
9 15
10 40
11 14
12 17
13 37
14 5
15 9

16 %
17 7
18

SR: SuperRallye

SKODA

SKODA

L o

S
9
Y
Y

S
&

suzuki

S
&

~
9
&

EQUIPO

VICTOR SENRA CARREIRA
JOSE MURADO GONZALEZ

DANIEL BERDOMAS LORENZO
BRAIS MIRON CARNES

JORGE PEREZ OLIVEIRA
MIRIAM VERA ALBERRUCHE

MANUEL F'ERNANDEZ ESTEVEZ
ALEX CID ALVAREZ

CELESTINO IGLESIAS CORES
JORGE IGLESIAS CORES

ALVARO PEREZ ABEIJON
MANUEL ALFONSO ESTEVEZ PEREZ

JAVIER ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ
ADRIANA ALVAREZ GOMEZ

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ GANDARA
ALEJANDRO VAQUEIRO TRONCOS

J. MARCOS RODRIGUEZ SANROMAN
UNAI CONDE GARCIA

JUAN C. PAMPILLON ALVAREZ
CRISTIAN ALVAREZ LOPEZ

IVAN VAZQUEZ CASTRO
DIEGO VAZQUEZ CASTRO

PABLO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
RUBEN TOURON VAZQUEZ

FRANCISCO PAZOS GARCIA
DANIEL GONZALEZ DIZ

ALVARO CASTRO LAINO
ISIDRO REY FERREIRO

JUAN ANTONIO FERNANDEZ CAMPOS
MAITANE GONZALEZ MARTINEZ

MARCO LORENZO CRESPO
DIEGO GIL LORENZO

JUAN MANUEL FREIRIA VILA
XEILA BERMUDEZ DOCABO

ADRIAN TORREIRO OCAMPO
PEDRO RIVAS CERECEDO
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Clasificacion General Hasta TC 12

VEHICULO

CITROEN C3 WRC

SKODA FABIA R5

HYUNDAI 120 R5

SKODA FABIA RALLY2

FORD FIESTA N5

CITROEN C2 GT

PEUGEOT 208

RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

CITROEN C2 GT

RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT

CITROEN SAXO VTS

RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X

PEUGEOT 106 GTI

BMW E30

CITROEN SAXO VTS

CATEGORIA

17

2/1

31

4/1

51

1/4

113

2/4

3/4

4/4

5/4

1/2

6/4

714

6/1

8/4

1/7

9/4

GRUPO

TOTAL

1:05:24.183
00:00:58

1:06:13.284

1:08:28.021
00:01:22

1:08:35.127
00:00:26

1:13:29.655

1:14:09.794

1:14:09.866
00:00:22

1:14:11.084
00:00:32

1:14:31.929
00:00:36

1:14:52.511
00:00:10

1:15:31.357

1:15:53.413

1:16:34.662
00:00:54

1:16:50.737
00:01:00

1:16:55.730
00:00:20

1:17:22.292
00:00:10

1:17:28.158
00:01:02

1:17:51.522

DIF

+0.000
+0.000

+49.101
+49.101

+3:03.838
+2:14.737

+3:10.944
+7.106

+8:05.472
+4:54.528

+8:45.611
+40.139

+8:45.683
+0.072

+8:46.901
+1.218

+9:07.746
+20.845

+9:28.328
+20.582

+10:07.174
+38.846

+10:29.230
+22.056

+11:10.479
+41.249

+11:26.554
+16.075

+11:31.547
+4.993

+11:58.109
+26.562

+12:03.975
+5.866

+12:27.339
+23.364


bersolde
Imagen colocada


POS N
19 %7
20 %
21 5
7
23 5
24
-
26
27 [
28
29 47
30
ol .
32 7
o .
34 28
35
36 -

SR: SuperRallye
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EQUIPO

DIEGO CAMUNAS IGLESIAS
LUCIA SESAR MIGUELEZ

JAVIER ANDRADE SALGUEIRO
XELA MARINO GONZALEZ

LUIS MIGUEL GONZALEZ ALEN
EZEQUIEL SALGUEIRO SIMOES

ISMAEL FERNANDEZ SOTELO
BRUNO ALEJANDRO PEREZ

CRISTIAN GONZALEZ LORENZO
JAVIER LOPEZ ARAUJO

MANUEL ALEN CORTINAS
OSCAR RAMIREZ PEREIRO

MARCOS ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ LEDO
BORJA CHEILLIDA ALEMPARTE

LORENZO RIVERA TRIGO
JULIO MONTEAGUDO GLEZ

IVAN ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ
FERNANDO ABALDE RODRIGUEZ

ROBERTO SUAREZ FERNANDEZ
CRISTIAN GARCIA PINEIRO

BRUNO SOTELINO CORO
ANA ISABEL VEIGA ESTEVEZ

DAVID DOMINGUEZ MAS
M° TERESA MORAIS FERREIRA

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ
PAULINO ARJONES FERNANDEZ

SAMUEL GRANA RODRIGUEZ
DAVID CAMEAN GUIMAREY

JOSE M. CARRERA PUMARES
J. IGNACIO VARELA PENAVELLA

JESUS VILA COMESANA
IVAN RODRIGUEZ SANTOS

BORJA ACUNA NUNEZ
ROBERTO NICOLAO IGLESIAS

MARCOS BARROS ALFONSO
ALBERTO BARROS ROSALEZ

Clasificacion General Hasta TC 12

VEHIiCULO

CITROEN SAXO VTS

BMW 3251 E30

PEUGEOT 106

BMW E36

CITROEN C2 R2 MAX

RENAULT R5 GT

PEUGEOQOT 206 XS

PEUGEOT 206

PEUGEOT 205 GTI

PEUGEOQOT 206 XS

CITROEN SAXO

PEUGEOT 206 XS

MITSUBISHI EVO VI

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT

NISSAN MICRA N5

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT B JET N3

PEUGEQOT 206 XS

RENAULT MEGANE COUPE

CATEGORIA GRUPO

10/4

2/7

11/4

71

2/3

8/1

12/4

13/4

3/3

14/4

15/4

16/4

9N

17/4

101

2/2

4/3

5/3

TOTAL
1:18:32.525

1:18:32.623
00:00:12

1:18:36.573
00:00:42

1:18:41.086

1:18:47.301
00:00:46

1:20:29.792

1:20:33.376
00:00:22

1:21:09.206
00:00:20

1:21:21.612
00:00:10

1:21:21.715
00:00:10

1:21:50.414
00:00:30

1:22:33.017
00:01:00

1:22:42.184
00:00:54

1:22:54.670
00:00:10

1:23:08.259
00:00:10

1:23:10.511
00:00:16

1:23:13.681
00:03:12

1:23:30.793
00:00:26

DIF

+13:08.342
+41.003

+13:08.440
+0.098

+13:12.390
+3.950

+13:16.903
+4.513

+13:23.118
+6.215

+15:05.609
+1:42.491

+15:09.193
+3.584

+15:45.023
+35.830

+15:57.429
+12.406

+15:57.532
+0.103

+16:26.231
+28.699

+17:08.834
+42.603

+17:18.001
+9.167

+17:30.487
+12.486

+17:44.076
+13.589

+17:46.328
+2.252

+17:49.498
+3.170

+18:06.610
+17.112



POS N
37 70
38
39
40 "
41
42 36
43 "
4 >
45 102
46 92
47
48
49 45
50 %
- N
52 5
53 2
54 17

SR: SuperRallye
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EQUIPO

CARLOS GUTIERREZ PELETEIRO
SUSANA CASAL RODRIGUEZ

ALBERTO MUINOS MARTINEZ
TERESA CONDE ROMERO

ANTONIO VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ

JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ SENRA

SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ OCAMPO
JACOBO ESTEVEZ CORDERO

DANIEL GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
ZOE ESTEVEZ ADRIO

JAVIER GIL SEARA
JAIME DARRIBA CAMPOS

LUIS PORTAS GARCIA
JOSE ALFONSO PRIETO TEIJEIRA

YAGO MARTINEZ DIZ
ALEX ALONSO SANPAYO

YAGO ROMERO UCHA
ISMAEL ROMERO UCHA

ELIOT GOMEZ SOLLA
MARCOS GOMEZ ANTON

MARCO A. MONTERO ROJO
ELIAS GONZALEZ GIL

MARCOS LEDO PEREZ
MARIA LUISA LAGOS LOPEZ

JOSE FERNANDO DIAZ PEREZ
DANIEL GARCIA GONZALEZ

PABLO LORENZO ESTEVEZ
ELOY LORENZO LORENZO

DAVID MARTINEZ CASAL
ADRIAN GUILLADE VILAS

JOSE RAMON FURELOS IGLESIAS
AGUSTIN FURELOS MIDON

MANUEL LORENZO PEREZ LAGO
DIEGO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ

JOSE M° RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
PATRICIA FONSECA CRESPO

Clasificacion General Hasta TC 12

VEHIiCULO

BMW E30

PEUGEOT 106

BMW 2002

SEAT IBIZA GTI 16

PEUGEOT 206 GTI

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT

CITROEN SAXO VTS

DACIA SANDERO ECO CUP

PEUGEOT 106

TOYOTAAYGO

PEUGEOT 206

CITROEN AX

PEUGEOT 106

DACIA SANDERO ECO CUP

FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING

CITROEN SAXO VTS

PEUGEOQOT 206

PEUGEOT 206 XS

CATEGORIA GRUPO

3/7

18/4

1/6

6/3

7/3

19/4

20/4

3/2

21/4

1/5

22/4

23/4

24/4

4/2

2/5

25/4

26/4

2714

TOTAL

1:24:42.962
00:00:44

1:24:45.149
00:01:50

1:24:50.370
00:00:10

1:25:31.956

1:25:40.106
00:00:58

1:26:01.221
00:00:54

1:26:14.981

1:26:20.646
00:00:20

1:27:05.517
00:00:52

1:27:16.726

1:27:18.050
00:00:44

1:27:18.829
00:00:30

1:27:54.661
00:00:14

1:28:14.710
00:00:20

1:28:46.020
00:00:20

1:28:48.172
00:00:32

1:28:59.461
00:00:12

1:29:15.527

DIF

+19:18.779
+1:12.169

+19:20.966
+2.187

+19:26.187
+5.221

+20:07.773
+41.586

+20:15.923
+8.150

+20:37.038
+21.115

+20:50.798
+13.760

+20:56.463
+5.665

+21:41.334
+44.871

+21:52.543
+11.209

+21:53.867
+1.324

+21:54.646
+0.779

+22:30.478
+35.832

+22:50.527
+20.049

+23:21.837
+31.310

+23:23.989
+2.152

+23:35.278
+11.289

+23:51.344
+16.066



POS N
55 90
56 58
o
58
59 95
60 98
61 e7
62 109
63 .
64
65 105
66 .
67 .°
68
69 "
70 %
71
72 %

SR: SuperRallye
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EQUIPO

JORDAN ISRAEL COUSO LORENZO
DIEGO CREO ROSENDE

ANTONIO MOSQUERA SUAREZ
JOAQUIN CONDE GARCIA

CRISTIAN CASTRO PRIETO
MARIO MARTINEZ ADAN

ALVARO DE SANTOS MORENO
MARIO GARRIDO TINAJERO

ADRIAN SOUTO DOMINGUEZ
MARCELINO FARINA RUIBAL

JOSE ANTONIO LAGE MERA
DAVID GONZALEZ PORTELA

SAUL BARGIELA SEOANE
FRANCISCO GUISANDE GUERRA

SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ GIL
HECTOR TABOADA RODRIGUEZ

VANESA GUISANDE GONZALEZ
UXIA CARBALLO CARRERA

ALFONSO ROMAN VILLAR
XURXO GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ

RUBEN GIL ALVAREZ
JAIME ISAAC DAVID VAQUEIRO

OLIVER PARAMOS BAZ |
ROCIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

CRISTOBAL GIL ALVAREZ
ALBINO ANTONIO GONZALEZ

DIEGO DIEGO MARTINEZ
BRIAN GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ

VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ BARREIRO

ERIKA SORAYA DE CASTRO M.

IVAN LAREU GONZALEZ
KEVIN FERNANDEZ CORREA

BORJA SAAVEDRA FERNADEZ
SILVIA OLIVEIRA VALENCIA

SUSANA BESADA RODRIGUEZ
IVAN VARELA PENABELLA

Clasificacion General Hasta TC 12

VEHIiCULO

SEAT AROSA

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT B JET N3

RENAULT CLIO 1.8 16V

DACIA SANDERO ECO CUP

DACIA SANDERO

PEUGEOT 107

PEUGEOT 205 GTI

BMW 3251

PEUGEOT 106

FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING

OPELASTRA GSI

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY

CITROEN SAXO

CITROEN C2 R2 MAX

CITROEN SAXO VTS

OPEL CORSAGT

RENAULT MEGANE COUPE

PEUGEOQOT 206 XS

SR

SR

CATEGORIA GRUPO

3/5

5/2

8/3

6/2

4/5

5/5

9/3

111

6/5

7/5

10/3

28/4

29/4

11/3

30/4

31/4

12/3

32/4

TOTAL

1:30:08.056
00:00:28

1:30:41.192
00:00:12

1:31:58.071
00:01:18

1:32:02.091
00:01:02

1:33:36.423

1:33:46.986
00:00:10

1:33:59.761
00:01:54

1:35:59.436
00:01:30

1:37:52.179
00:00:42

1:38:15.133
00:00:28

1:39:14.656
00:01:54

1:42:06.776
00:01:00

1:42:22.701
00:03:04

1:43:12.141
00:05:34

1:52:39.456
00:02:38

1:54:12.108
00:02:34

1:56:43.415
00:05:00

1:57:39.739
00:05:20

DIF

+24:43.873
+52.529

+25:17.009
+33.136

+26:33.888
+1:16.879

+26:37.908
+4.020

+28:12.240
+1:34.332

+28:22.803
+10.563

+28:35.578
+12.775

+30:35.253
+1:59.675

+32:27.996
+1:52.743

+32:50.950
+22.954

+33:50.473
+59.523

+36:42.593
+2:52.120

+36:58.518
+15.925

+37:47.958
+49.440

+47:15.273
+9:27.315

+48:47.925
+1:32.652

+51:19.232
+2:31.307

+52:15.556
+56.324



Clasificacion General Hasta TC 12
POS N

EQUIPO VEHiCULO CATEGORIA GRUPO TOTAL DIF

SAMUEL RGUEZ BERNARDEZ 2:01:15.569 +55:51.386

73 4 RUBEN FRANCISCO VAZQUEZ FEHGEOT A O Sk (el 00:06:10 +3:35.830
SR: SuperRallye
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Imagen colocada


